
LKL Starnberg 2014

11.10.2014

Stand vom :  11.10.2014 16:44:54

Wertung : Landkreislauf2014
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich/Herren STA

StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein

1161 02:26:13.4LG Würm Athletik Herren I , 11 00:00:00.00

00:18:05.4 00:18:01.8 00:16:28.1Rundenzeiten 00:16:45.0 00:16:41.3 00:10:36.3 00:10:48.4 00:11:01.6 00:10:29.500:17:15.7
00:35:21.1 00:53:23.0 01:09:51.1Zwischenzeiten 01:26:36.2 01:43:17.5 01:53:53.8 02:04:42.2 02:15:43.8 02:26:13.400:17:15.7

1149 02:35:55.0SC Pöcking-Possenhofen Ski , 22 00:00:00.00
00:18:49.1 00:18:19.9 00:17:26.0Rundenzeiten 00:19:12.3 00:16:19.9 00:11:39.9 00:12:21.2 00:10:53.0 00:10:48.400:20:04.9
00:38:54.1 00:57:14.0 01:14:40.0Zwischenzeiten 01:33:52.3 01:50:12.3 02:01:52.2 02:14:13.5 02:25:06.5 02:35:55.000:20:04.9

1086 02:36:15.5TSV Feldafing Herren I , 33 00:00:00.00

00:19:28.5 00:18:45.5 00:17:43.2Rundenzeiten 00:16:53.1 00:16:35.7 00:11:09.0 00:11:54.6 00:11:28.1 00:11:39.200:20:38.4
00:40:06.9 00:58:52.5 01:16:35.7Zwischenzeiten 01:33:28.8 01:50:04.5 02:01:13.5 02:13:08.2 02:24:36.3 02:36:15.500:20:38.4

1166 02:38:07.2LC Buchendorf Herren I , 44 00:00:00.00

00:20:19.7 00:19:49.4 00:17:35.5Rundenzeiten 00:16:43.3 00:16:44.7 00:11:38.0 00:11:53.3 00:11:46.6 00:11:52.200:19:44.3
00:40:04.0 00:59:53.4 01:17:28.9Zwischenzeiten 01:34:12.2 01:50:57.0 02:02:35.0 02:14:28.4 02:26:15.0 02:38:07.200:19:44.3

1137 02:40:39.3TV Planegg-Krailling Triathlon Herren , 55 00:00:00.00

00:16:43.2 00:20:39.6 00:17:48.7Rundenzeiten 00:17:30.1 00:18:44.6 00:12:16.6 00:12:25.3 00:11:16.7 00:10:53.900:22:20.2
00:39:03.5 00:59:43.1 01:17:31.9Zwischenzeiten 01:35:02.1 01:53:46.7 02:06:03.4 02:18:28.7 02:29:45.4 02:40:39.300:22:20.2

1145 02:43:15.3SC Weßling Active 1 , 66 00:00:00.00
00:20:28.3 00:21:15.3 00:18:23.5Rundenzeiten 00:17:53.4 00:18:35.8 00:11:40.4 00:11:46.9 00:12:05.7 00:12:03.900:19:01.8
00:39:30.1 01:00:45.4 01:19:08.9Zwischenzeiten 01:37:02.4 01:55:38.2 02:07:18.6 02:19:05.6 02:31:11.4 02:43:15.300:19:01.8

1154 02:43:36.6SV Söcking Herren 1 , 77 00:00:00.00

00:19:29.7 00:19:00.0 00:18:23.5Rundenzeiten 00:17:41.3 00:17:42.3 00:13:05.0 00:13:26.4 00:12:40.8 00:13:04.200:19:02.9
00:38:32.6 00:57:32.7 01:15:56.2Zwischenzeiten 01:33:37.6 01:51:19.9 02:04:25.0 02:17:51.5 02:30:32.3 02:43:36.600:19:02.9

1173 02:47:43.6Gold`s Gym Starnberg , 88 00:00:00.00

00:19:52.4 00:21:07.2 00:19:50.4Rundenzeiten 00:18:39.4 00:19:14.8 00:11:48.1 00:12:19.5 00:12:27.0 00:12:11.400:20:13.0
00:40:05.4 01:01:12.7 01:21:03.1Zwischenzeiten 01:39:42.6 01:58:57.4 02:10:45.6 02:23:05.2 02:35:32.2 02:47:43.600:20:13.0

1160 02:48:35.2LG Würm Athletik Freizeitteam , 99 00:00:00.00

00:20:22.8 00:20:28.5 00:17:35.3Rundenzeiten 00:19:06.7 00:19:43.7 00:12:28.8 00:12:18.6 00:12:57.5 00:12:52.000:20:40.9
00:41:03.7 01:01:32.3 01:19:07.6Zwischenzeiten 01:38:14.4 01:57:58.1 02:10:26.9 02:22:45.6 02:35:43.1 02:48:35.200:20:40.9

1142 02:50:54.1TSV Hechendorf Herren I , 1010 00:00:00.00
00:20:57.3 00:20:27.7 00:18:03.2Rundenzeiten 00:18:18.0 00:18:10.9 00:12:57.4 00:12:30.1 00:13:10.3 00:12:52.800:23:26.0
00:44:23.4 01:04:51.2 01:22:54.4Zwischenzeiten 01:41:12.4 01:59:23.3 02:12:20.8 02:24:50.9 02:38:01.2 02:50:54.100:23:26.0

1170 02:52:47.5FüUstgSBw , 1111 00:00:00.00

00:21:33.6 00:20:46.7 00:17:20.3Rundenzeiten 00:17:41.8 00:21:10.3 00:15:31.5 00:13:32.3 00:13:21.2 00:12:25.900:19:23.6
00:40:57.2 01:01:44.0 01:19:04.3Zwischenzeiten 01:36:46.1 01:57:56.5 02:13:28.0 02:27:00.3 02:40:21.5 02:52:47.500:19:23.6

1162 02:53:04.6LG Würm Athletik Herren II , 1212 00:00:00.00

00:21:05.3 00:28:30.8 00:18:28.7Rundenzeiten 00:18:02.7 00:17:39.9 00:11:47.9 00:11:34.1 00:12:43.4 00:12:15.300:20:56.1
00:42:01.4 01:10:32.3 01:29:01.0Zwischenzeiten 01:47:03.8 02:04:43.7 02:16:31.7 02:28:05.9 02:40:49.3 02:53:04.600:20:56.1

1134 02:58:12.2TSV Starnberg II , 1313 00:00:00.00

00:22:41.7 00:18:46.7 00:18:16.2Rundenzeiten 00:19:26.0 00:21:53.8 00:14:04.0 00:12:55.5 00:14:03.4 00:12:41.000:23:23.4
00:46:05.1 01:04:51.9 01:23:08.1Zwischenzeiten 01:42:34.2 02:04:28.0 02:18:32.1 02:31:27.7 02:45:31.1 02:58:12.200:23:23.4

1131 02:58:58.4Vater und Sohn , 1414 00:00:00.00

00:23:37.9 00:23:03.5 00:16:52.7Rundenzeiten 00:20:59.1 00:20:38.7 00:15:56.3 00:12:33.1 00:11:43.1 00:11:57.000:21:36.7
00:45:14.6 01:08:18.1 01:25:10.8Zwischenzeiten 01:46:09.9 02:06:48.7 02:22:45.0 02:35:18.2 02:47:01.4 02:58:58.400:21:36.7

1093 02:59:05.4Lauffreunde Hochstadt Herren 1 , 1515 00:00:00.00

00:21:14.6 00:23:16.0 00:20:04.1Rundenzeiten 00:19:23.2 00:21:56.7 00:13:49.6 00:12:35.8 00:12:39.0 00:13:09.000:20:56.9
00:42:11.6 01:05:27.6 01:25:31.8Zwischenzeiten 01:44:55.0 02:06:51.8 02:20:41.4 02:33:17.3 02:45:56.4 02:59:05.400:20:56.9

1167 03:00:26.1LC Buchendorf Herren II , 1616 00:00:00.00

00:21:21.0 00:21:41.8 00:20:48.6Rundenzeiten 00:22:07.3 00:19:19.9 00:14:11.7 00:12:58.9 00:12:15.3 00:13:46.400:21:54.8
00:43:15.9 01:04:57.7 01:25:46.4Zwischenzeiten 01:47:53.7 02:07:13.6 02:21:25.4 02:34:24.3 02:46:39.7 03:00:26.100:21:54.8

1103 03:01:11.8SV Inning Herren , 1717 00:00:00.00

00:21:04.9 00:22:32.9 00:21:13.4Rundenzeiten 00:21:16.5 00:18:53.4 00:12:12.1 00:14:12.8 00:13:34.0 00:14:04.100:22:07.3
00:43:12.2 01:05:45.1 01:26:58.6Zwischenzeiten 01:48:15.2 02:07:08.6 02:19:20.7 02:33:33.5 02:47:07.6 03:01:11.800:22:07.3

1087 03:01:13.7TSV Feldafing Herren II , 1818 00:00:00.00

00:22:14.2 00:21:37.0 00:20:55.4Rundenzeiten 00:18:49.1 00:18:58.1 00:14:48.1 00:12:19.4 00:12:40.7 00:14:10.400:24:40.9
00:46:55.1 01:08:32.1 01:29:27.6Zwischenzeiten 01:48:16.7 02:07:14.9 02:22:03.0 02:34:22.5 02:47:03.3 03:01:13.700:24:40.9

1163 03:02:40.7LG Würm Athletik Jugend , 1919 00:00:00.00

00:21:34.1 00:23:52.4 00:19:05.8Rundenzeiten 00:21:50.9 00:21:52.0 00:13:30.9 00:12:28.6 00:13:41.5 00:13:38.200:21:05.9
00:42:40.1 01:06:32.6 01:25:38.4Zwischenzeiten 01:47:29.3 02:09:21.4 02:22:52.4 02:35:21.0 02:49:02.5 03:02:40.700:21:05.9
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1096 03:02:56.4Wilde Kerle Gilching , 2020 00:00:00.00

00:21:51.5 00:22:37.8 00:19:52.3Rundenzeiten 00:24:00.4 00:17:57.7 00:12:47.7 00:13:44.9 00:14:31.8 00:14:06.700:21:25.3
00:43:16.8 01:05:54.6 01:25:47.0Zwischenzeiten 01:49:47.4 02:07:45.2 02:20:33.0 02:34:17.9 02:48:49.7 03:02:56.400:21:25.3

1069 03:03:16.2TSV Gilching Argelsried 50+ , 2121 00:00:00.00
00:20:38.6 00:21:53.4 00:19:56.6Rundenzeiten 00:19:26.3 00:19:41.9 00:14:24.2 00:15:26.7 00:15:02.6 00:14:19.000:22:26.6
00:43:05.2 01:04:58.6 01:24:55.2Zwischenzeiten 01:44:21.5 02:04:03.5 02:18:27.8 02:33:54.5 02:48:57.1 03:03:16.200:22:26.6

1123 03:03:58.5TSV Erling-Andechs Mixed , 2222 00:00:00.00

00:21:32.7 00:23:38.7 00:20:17.4Rundenzeiten 00:19:36.6 00:20:55.9 00:12:46.3 00:14:56.9 00:14:34.7 00:14:26.300:21:12.5
00:42:45.2 01:06:24.0 01:26:41.5Zwischenzeiten 01:46:18.2 02:07:14.1 02:20:00.5 02:34:57.4 02:49:32.2 03:03:58.500:21:12.5

1127 03:05:26.8TSV Oberalting Tischtennis 1 , 2323 00:00:00.00

00:21:23.9 00:21:17.8 00:19:10.6Rundenzeiten 00:23:20.0 00:21:07.1 00:15:11.4 00:14:40.5 00:14:49.0 00:14:57.400:19:28.8
00:40:52.7 01:02:10.5 01:21:21.2Zwischenzeiten 01:44:41.2 02:05:48.4 02:20:59.8 02:35:40.4 02:50:29.4 03:05:26.800:19:28.8

1090 03:05:28.4Die Seehunde SC Gauting , 2424 00:00:00.00

00:23:03.5 00:22:28.8 00:19:58.5Rundenzeiten 00:21:18.5 00:22:17.3 00:13:55.1 00:13:46.6 00:12:49.4 00:13:19.100:22:31.3
00:45:34.8 01:08:03.7 01:28:02.3Zwischenzeiten 01:49:20.8 02:11:38.1 02:25:33.2 02:39:19.8 02:52:09.2 03:05:28.400:22:31.3

1062 03:05:36.3LF Hochstadt Gazellenjäger , 2525 00:00:00.00
00:23:30.3 00:23:32.3 00:21:06.4Rundenzeiten 00:21:07.9 00:20:46.6 00:13:48.0 00:14:32.9 00:14:28.5 00:12:33.200:20:09.7
00:43:40.1 01:07:12.4 01:28:18.9Zwischenzeiten 01:49:26.9 02:10:13.6 02:24:01.6 02:38:34.6 02:53:03.1 03:05:36.300:20:09.7

1068 03:06:43.7SV Söcking Fußball , 2626 00:00:00.00

00:22:09.0 00:21:56.1 00:21:38.0Rundenzeiten 00:20:02.0 00:21:29.6 00:15:32.5 00:13:00.5 00:12:59.5 00:14:27.300:23:28.8
00:45:37.8 01:07:34.0 01:29:12.0Zwischenzeiten 01:49:14.1 02:10:43.8 02:26:16.3 02:39:16.8 02:52:16.3 03:06:43.700:23:28.8

1148 03:07:54.7Just for Fun , 2727 00:00:00.00

00:19:54.5 00:23:44.3 00:18:33.5Rundenzeiten 00:21:58.6 00:23:59.2 00:14:36.2 00:12:39.6 00:14:53.7 00:14:27.900:23:07.0
00:43:01.5 01:06:45.8 01:25:19.3Zwischenzeiten 01:47:18.0 02:11:17.2 02:25:53.4 02:38:33.0 02:53:26.7 03:07:54.700:23:07.0

1146 03:09:05.0SC Weßling Active 2 , 2828 00:00:00.00

00:26:15.3 00:23:04.9 00:19:51.1Rundenzeiten 00:21:34.5 00:21:25.8 00:14:00.0 00:15:15.2 00:12:59.9 00:13:16.600:21:21.4
00:47:36.8 01:10:41.7 01:30:32.8Zwischenzeiten 01:52:07.3 02:13:33.1 02:27:33.1 02:42:48.4 02:55:48.3 03:09:05.000:21:21.4

1126 03:09:23.8Running Neighbours & Friends Neusöcking , 2929 00:00:00.00
00:22:58.4 00:22:37.8 00:22:23.4Rundenzeiten 00:20:38.5 00:18:23.4 00:15:47.0 00:13:52.4 00:15:18.0 00:12:31.600:24:52.9
00:47:51.3 01:10:29.1 01:32:52.6Zwischenzeiten 01:53:31.1 02:11:54.5 02:27:41.6 02:41:34.1 02:56:52.2 03:09:23.800:24:52.9

1172 03:10:43.0Xenofit/Verla-Pharm , 3030 00:00:00.00

00:21:50.8 00:24:28.9 00:27:04.1Rundenzeiten 00:19:38.5 00:20:25.1 00:12:44.4 00:13:33.4 00:13:23.4 00:16:58.600:20:35.4
00:42:26.3 01:06:55.2 01:33:59.4Zwischenzeiten 01:53:37.9 02:14:03.1 02:26:47.5 02:40:20.9 02:53:44.4 03:10:43.000:20:35.4

1077 03:11:17.5Vollgas Team , 3131 00:00:00.00

00:21:58.3 00:25:51.3 00:21:09.3Rundenzeiten 00:19:27.0 00:23:05.6 00:12:57.4 00:14:35.0 00:15:40.7 00:15:40.900:20:51.6
00:42:50.0 01:08:41.4 01:29:50.7Zwischenzeiten 01:49:17.8 02:12:23.4 02:25:20.8 02:39:55.9 02:55:36.6 03:11:17.500:20:51.6

1177 03:11:26.3TV Planegg-Krailling Triathlon Jugend II , 3232 00:00:00.00

00:23:33.2 00:23:42.0 00:21:24.4Rundenzeiten 00:20:39.5 00:19:42.6 00:13:45.9 00:16:24.0 00:13:56.9 00:15:09.100:23:08.4
00:46:41.6 01:10:23.6 01:31:48.1Zwischenzeiten 01:52:27.6 02:12:10.2 02:25:56.1 02:42:20.1 02:56:17.1 03:11:26.300:23:08.4

1157 03:11:28.7Wiesn-Wiesel , 3333 00:00:00.00

00:22:57.7 00:21:57.7 00:20:58.9Rundenzeiten 00:20:55.3 00:20:54.8 00:15:47.5 00:15:41.7 00:15:46.0 00:15:04.700:21:24.0
00:44:21.7 01:06:19.5 01:27:18.4Zwischenzeiten 01:48:13.8 02:09:08.6 02:24:56.1 02:40:37.9 02:56:24.0 03:11:28.700:21:24.0

1156 03:11:44.9TeaKwonDo TSV Starnberg , 3434 00:00:00.00

00:25:50.1 00:23:22.9 00:23:45.6Rundenzeiten 00:23:47.1 00:20:41.4 00:14:17.2 00:14:31.9 00:11:37.2 00:12:41.800:21:09.4
00:46:59.5 01:10:22.4 01:34:08.1Zwischenzeiten 01:57:55.2 02:18:36.7 02:32:54.0 02:47:25.9 02:59:03.1 03:11:44.900:21:09.4

1095 03:13:18.4Knackige Grufties , 3535 00:00:00.00

00:22:25.7 00:22:36.2 00:23:25.6Rundenzeiten 00:18:38.6 00:21:43.0 00:15:56.2 00:14:12.1 00:17:19.1 00:14:23.600:22:37.8
00:45:03.6 01:07:39.8 01:31:05.4Zwischenzeiten 01:49:44.1 02:11:27.2 02:27:23.5 02:41:35.6 02:58:54.7 03:13:18.400:22:37.8

1073 03:13:19.3Starnberger Minis , 3636 00:00:00.00

00:24:52.6 00:25:03.2 00:21:19.7Rundenzeiten 00:22:46.9 00:23:08.8 00:14:44.3 00:14:44.6 00:13:22.9 00:12:00.500:21:15.5
00:46:08.2 01:11:11.4 01:32:31.1Zwischenzeiten 01:55:18.0 02:18:26.8 02:33:11.2 02:47:55.8 03:01:18.7 03:13:19.300:21:15.5

1107 03:13:52.2Laufender Laktatkollaps , 3737 00:00:00.00

00:24:19.4 00:20:19.7 00:20:44.0Rundenzeiten 00:23:40.2 00:21:24.3 00:17:56.4 00:13:34.3 00:14:53.3 00:13:03.200:23:56.9
00:48:16.3 01:08:36.1 01:29:20.2Zwischenzeiten 01:53:00.4 02:14:24.8 02:32:21.3 02:45:55.6 03:00:49.0 03:13:52.200:23:56.9

1067 03:14:33.3Gautinger Rennsäue , 3838 00:00:00.00

00:24:54.1 00:24:15.6 00:20:35.4Rundenzeiten 00:19:12.3 00:20:07.4 00:12:50.0 00:16:54.1 00:19:32.4 00:14:43.500:21:28.3
00:46:22.4 01:10:38.0 01:31:13.4Zwischenzeiten 01:50:25.7 02:10:33.2 02:23:23.2 02:40:17.4 02:59:49.8 03:14:33.300:21:28.3
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1098 03:14:36.8Fast Fuß Foidafing , 3939 00:00:00.00

00:21:34.6 00:25:37.1 00:24:26.5Rundenzeiten 00:23:25.9 00:24:05.4 00:16:17.0 00:12:53.8 00:12:07.3 00:12:08.500:22:00.3
00:43:34.9 01:09:12.0 01:33:38.5Zwischenzeiten 01:57:04.5 02:21:10.0 02:37:27.1 02:50:20.9 03:02:28.2 03:14:36.800:22:00.3

1104 03:14:41.9family & friends , 4040 00:00:00.00
00:21:57.8 00:21:31.6 00:20:45.6Rundenzeiten 00:21:37.0 00:22:36.2 00:14:40.5 00:15:35.1 00:14:34.7 00:16:28.100:24:55.0
00:46:52.8 01:08:24.5 01:29:10.1Zwischenzeiten 01:50:47.1 02:13:23.4 02:28:03.9 02:43:39.0 02:58:13.7 03:14:41.900:24:55.0

1064 03:14:50.1SF Breitbrunn Herren , 4141 00:00:00.00

00:23:10.3 00:24:49.5 00:20:36.1Rundenzeiten 00:22:32.4 00:22:22.7 00:14:44.2 00:14:07.6 00:13:30.0 00:13:45.100:25:11.7
00:48:22.1 01:13:11.6 01:33:47.8Zwischenzeiten 01:56:20.2 02:18:43.0 02:33:27.2 02:47:34.9 03:01:04.9 03:14:50.100:25:11.7

1132 03:15:09.8SC Wörthsee Herren 1 , 4242 00:00:00.00

00:24:21.2 00:24:26.9 00:20:44.3Rundenzeiten 00:24:39.1 00:23:58.0 00:11:25.6 00:14:13.5 00:14:33.8 00:13:37.600:23:09.4
00:47:30.6 01:11:57.5 01:32:41.9Zwischenzeiten 01:57:21.1 02:21:19.1 02:32:44.8 02:46:58.3 03:01:32.2 03:15:09.800:23:09.4

1125 03:15:41.2MRSV Ruderjugend , 4343 00:00:00.00

00:22:05.5 00:24:42.2 00:22:34.5Rundenzeiten 00:21:38.3 00:22:57.9 00:13:20.9 00:14:16.3 00:19:42.6 00:13:17.600:21:05.0
00:43:10.5 01:07:52.7 01:30:27.3Zwischenzeiten 01:52:05.6 02:15:03.6 02:28:24.5 02:42:40.9 03:02:23.5 03:15:41.200:21:05.0

1151 03:15:58.3TSV Herrsching Handball X-Team , 4444 00:00:00.00
00:22:59.0 00:24:31.9 00:19:55.9Rundenzeiten 00:21:45.9 00:23:25.5 00:14:52.4 00:16:21.6 00:17:31.5 00:11:48.800:22:45.5
00:45:44.6 01:10:16.5 01:30:12.4Zwischenzeiten 01:51:58.4 02:15:23.9 02:30:16.3 02:46:38.0 03:04:09.5 03:15:58.300:22:45.5

1109 03:17:06.1Landratsamt Lauffreunde 1 , 4545 00:00:00.00

00:24:55.4 00:25:34.1 00:21:36.0Rundenzeiten 00:20:21.6 00:25:39.1 00:14:13.5 00:14:40.4 00:16:35.4 00:16:02.800:17:27.5
00:42:22.9 01:07:57.0 01:29:33.1Zwischenzeiten 01:49:54.7 02:15:33.9 02:29:47.5 02:44:27.9 03:01:03.3 03:17:06.100:17:27.5

1152 03:18:15.8Kreislauf Kollaps , 4646 00:00:00.00

00:25:51.9 00:24:11.9 00:22:30.7Rundenzeiten 00:21:29.3 00:21:00.3 00:14:10.1 00:13:04.7 00:17:34.1 00:12:26.300:25:56.2
00:51:48.1 01:16:00.1 01:38:30.8Zwischenzeiten 02:00:00.1 02:21:00.4 02:35:10.5 02:48:15.3 03:05:49.5 03:18:15.800:25:56.2

1136 03:18:19.2Augustiner Lions , 4747 00:00:00.00

00:25:15.9 00:23:29.3 00:22:32.2Rundenzeiten 00:21:19.1 00:23:44.5 00:12:41.7 00:14:26.9 00:16:55.0 00:13:07.200:24:47.0
00:50:02.9 01:13:32.2 01:36:04.5Zwischenzeiten 01:57:23.7 02:21:08.2 02:33:50.0 02:48:16.9 03:05:11.9 03:18:19.200:24:47.0

1080 03:18:31.5It`s hard to stop a TRANE , 4848 00:00:00.00
00:20:55.0 00:24:20.7 00:22:19.8Rundenzeiten 00:21:53.5 00:21:38.9 00:14:34.7 00:14:35.4 00:15:03.0 00:16:16.200:26:53.8
00:47:48.8 01:12:09.6 01:34:29.4Zwischenzeiten 01:56:23.0 02:18:01.9 02:32:36.7 02:47:12.1 03:02:15.2 03:18:31.500:26:53.8

1102 03:18:49.4PHARMATECHNIK Herren , 4949 00:00:00.00

00:25:01.0 00:23:54.1 00:21:11.9Rundenzeiten 00:19:22.8 00:24:40.8 00:14:17.2 00:15:41.0 00:14:00.1 00:15:03.600:25:36.5
00:50:37.5 01:14:31.7 01:35:43.6Zwischenzeiten 01:55:06.5 02:19:47.4 02:34:04.6 02:49:45.6 03:03:45.7 03:18:49.400:25:36.5

1124 03:19:07.23M ESPE Wadlbeißer , 5050 00:00:00.00

00:25:39.1 00:26:26.8 00:23:55.0Rundenzeiten 00:26:38.5 00:21:39.5 00:15:09.4 00:12:37.7 00:13:02.7 00:14:12.300:19:45.8
00:45:24.9 01:11:51.8 01:35:46.8Zwischenzeiten 02:02:25.4 02:24:04.9 02:39:14.3 02:51:52.0 03:04:54.8 03:19:07.200:19:45.8

1074 03:20:39.7Die Albatrosse , 5151 00:00:00.00

00:23:56.0 00:24:13.1 00:21:04.0Rundenzeiten 00:19:33.0 00:19:58.6 00:15:27.5 00:23:05.2 00:15:34.0 00:14:20.100:23:27.7
00:47:23.8 01:11:36.9 01:32:41.0Zwischenzeiten 01:52:14.0 02:12:12.7 02:27:40.3 02:50:45.5 03:06:19.6 03:20:39.700:23:27.7

1143 03:20:46.4TSV Hechendorf Herren II , 5252 00:00:00.00

00:29:23.2 00:24:56.2 00:19:12.1Rundenzeiten 00:21:25.0 00:21:18.5 00:14:53.4 00:16:43.1 00:15:05.3 00:14:33.000:23:16.2
00:52:39.4 01:17:35.6 01:36:47.8Zwischenzeiten 01:58:12.9 02:19:31.4 02:34:24.8 02:51:08.0 03:06:13.4 03:20:46.400:23:16.2

1130 03:21:05.9Wald-Meister , 5353 00:00:00.00

00:25:42.1 00:25:21.8 00:21:25.0Rundenzeiten 00:21:43.3 00:20:16.8 00:16:15.9 00:15:10.0 00:16:40.9 00:16:30.800:21:58.9
00:47:41.1 01:13:02.9 01:34:27.9Zwischenzeiten 01:56:11.2 02:16:28.1 02:32:44.0 02:47:54.1 03:04:35.1 03:21:05.900:21:58.9

1100 03:21:22.5Compakt Dynamics , 5454 00:00:00.00

00:25:16.0 00:24:16.2 00:21:05.2Rundenzeiten 00:21:27.8 00:24:39.9 00:17:46.1 00:16:09.6 00:16:46.2 00:11:01.300:22:53.7
00:48:09.8 01:12:26.1 01:33:31.4Zwischenzeiten 01:54:59.2 02:19:39.2 02:37:25.3 02:53:34.9 03:10:21.1 03:21:22.500:22:53.7

1114 03:21:56.6Q12 Gymnasium Starnberg , 5555 00:00:00.00

00:22:58.4 00:23:39.9 00:19:27.7Rundenzeiten 00:20:27.2 00:27:12.4 00:17:23.1 00:18:58.0 00:17:36.9 00:12:06.600:22:06.0
00:45:04.5 01:08:44.4 01:28:12.2Zwischenzeiten 01:48:39.4 02:15:51.8 02:33:15.0 02:52:13.0 03:09:49.9 03:21:56.600:22:06.0

1135 03:21:58.9TSV Starnberg Schwimmen , 5656 00:00:00.00

00:24:12.1 00:22:24.4 00:24:50.1Rundenzeiten 00:22:32.0 00:22:45.0 00:16:45.7 00:16:04.6 00:14:49.3 00:14:16.100:23:19.1
00:47:31.3 01:09:55.7 01:34:45.9Zwischenzeiten 01:57:17.9 02:20:03.0 02:36:48.8 02:52:53.4 03:07:42.7 03:21:58.900:23:19.1

1030 03:22:19.9SchVIP`s , 5757 00:00:00.00

00:26:37.1 00:23:45.1 00:19:05.7Rundenzeiten 00:27:17.4 00:26:39.3 00:16:12.5 00:15:50.7 00:12:49.0 00:13:00.100:21:02.5
00:47:39.7 01:11:24.8 01:30:30.6Zwischenzeiten 01:57:48.0 02:24:27.3 02:40:39.9 02:56:30.7 03:09:19.7 03:22:19.900:21:02.5

Result 3000 3.1.5
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Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich/Herren STA

StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein

1105 03:22:40.1DAV-Vierseenland-Herren , 5858 00:00:00.00

00:22:45.2 00:23:46.1 00:22:04.3Rundenzeiten 00:22:55.8 00:25:09.7 00:15:17.9 00:15:28.9 00:16:15.2 00:13:49.700:25:06.7
00:47:52.0 01:11:38.1 01:33:42.5Zwischenzeiten 01:56:38.4 02:21:48.1 02:37:06.1 02:52:35.0 03:08:50.3 03:22:40.100:25:06.7

1065 03:22:56.3Traubinger Windhunde , 5959 00:00:00.00
00:26:18.0 00:23:41.6 00:23:17.1Rundenzeiten 00:21:28.0 00:21:11.1 00:14:47.3 00:15:03.2 00:15:47.2 00:17:10.200:24:12.2
00:50:30.2 01:14:11.8 01:37:28.9Zwischenzeiten 01:58:57.0 02:20:08.2 02:34:55.5 02:49:58.8 03:05:46.1 03:22:56.300:24:12.2

1101 03:22:58.9Landjugend Wangen Neufahrn , 6060 00:00:00.00

00:24:53.1 00:19:54.8 00:19:40.9Rundenzeiten 00:29:09.0 00:21:33.0 00:19:15.9 00:17:59.0 00:13:39.6 00:14:44.900:22:08.2
00:47:01.4 01:06:56.3 01:26:37.3Zwischenzeiten 01:55:46.3 02:17:19.4 02:36:35.3 02:54:34.3 03:08:14.0 03:22:58.900:22:08.2

1116 03:23:02.5Akademie für politische Bildung Tutzing , 6161 00:00:00.00

00:21:04.9 00:24:51.4 00:21:49.5Rundenzeiten 00:21:15.0 00:21:09.8 00:16:38.6 00:16:21.8 00:18:04.0 00:17:19.500:24:27.7
00:45:32.6 01:10:24.0 01:32:13.6Zwischenzeiten 01:53:28.7 02:14:38.5 02:31:17.1 02:47:38.9 03:05:43.0 03:23:02.500:24:27.7

1106 03:23:04.4DAV-Vierseenland-Jugend , 6262 00:00:00.00

00:28:09.6 00:24:21.2 00:23:03.5Rundenzeiten 00:22:53.9 00:20:22.5 00:14:21.4 00:15:01.2 00:14:20.4 00:16:26.000:24:04.3
00:52:13.9 01:16:35.2 01:39:38.7Zwischenzeiten 02:02:32.7 02:22:55.2 02:37:16.6 02:52:17.8 03:06:38.3 03:23:04.400:24:04.3

1122 03:23:19.9TV Fun Runners , 6363 00:00:00.00
00:23:13.6 00:24:49.5 00:21:21.9Rundenzeiten 00:20:27.7 00:26:39.9 00:16:30.9 00:16:08.3 00:15:25.9 00:16:16.700:22:25.2
00:45:38.9 01:10:28.4 01:31:50.3Zwischenzeiten 01:52:18.1 02:18:58.0 02:35:29.0 02:51:37.3 03:07:03.2 03:23:19.900:22:25.2

1115 03:24:03.5MPIO Seewiesen , 6464 00:00:00.00

00:28:54.1 00:21:11.8 00:21:09.7Rundenzeiten 00:20:31.5 00:18:58.0 00:20:12.4 00:16:17.9 00:13:50.1 00:16:13.700:26:43.9
00:55:38.1 01:16:49.9 01:37:59.7Zwischenzeiten 01:58:31.2 02:17:29.3 02:37:41.7 02:53:59.7 03:07:49.8 03:24:03.500:26:43.9

1060 03:24:38.2Lauf-Feuer Krailling , 6565 00:00:00.00

00:27:27.3 00:22:12.0 00:20:33.5Rundenzeiten 00:20:08.0 00:27:39.5 00:15:26.2 00:12:57.6 00:16:30.6 00:14:57.700:26:45.5
00:54:12.8 01:16:24.8 01:36:58.4Zwischenzeiten 01:57:06.5 02:24:46.0 02:40:12.2 02:53:09.9 03:09:40.5 03:24:38.200:26:45.5

1141 03:24:38.8Alpensprinter SC Gauting , 6666 00:00:00.00

00:26:28.8 00:28:04.6 00:20:07.5Rundenzeiten 00:23:05.9 00:23:14.6 00:12:37.1 00:16:05.2 00:15:15.9 00:14:47.900:24:50.9
00:51:19.7 01:19:24.4 01:39:31.9Zwischenzeiten 02:02:37.8 02:25:52.5 02:38:29.7 02:54:34.9 03:09:50.8 03:24:38.800:24:50.9

1118 03:24:59.6Die Laufraketen , 6767 00:00:00.00
00:21:18.7 00:21:58.7 00:22:20.3Rundenzeiten 00:23:00.6 00:25:19.5 00:20:14.8 00:17:14.0 00:14:45.6 00:15:22.000:23:25.0
00:44:43.7 01:06:42.5 01:29:02.9Zwischenzeiten 01:52:03.5 02:17:23.1 02:37:37.9 02:54:51.9 03:09:37.5 03:24:59.600:23:25.0

1108 03:25:32.4TC Herrsching Mix , 6868 00:00:00.00

00:24:30.6 00:23:20.0 00:25:05.2Rundenzeiten 00:21:32.6 00:22:50.8 00:19:42.8 00:15:55.8 00:13:13.5 00:16:03.800:23:16.9
00:47:47.6 01:11:07.6 01:36:12.9Zwischenzeiten 01:57:45.5 02:20:36.3 02:40:19.1 02:56:14.9 03:09:28.5 03:25:32.400:23:16.9

1117 03:25:51.2Die Bahnhofsviertler , 6969 00:00:00.00

00:22:42.9 00:26:52.2 00:26:37.1Rundenzeiten 00:23:42.0 00:19:44.2 00:16:48.9 00:15:51.8 00:14:34.2 00:13:38.000:25:19.4
00:48:02.3 01:14:54.6 01:41:31.7Zwischenzeiten 02:05:13.8 02:24:58.1 02:41:47.0 02:57:38.9 03:12:13.1 03:25:51.200:25:19.4

1129 03:26:29.2Outback Krailling , 7070 00:00:00.00

00:24:52.4 00:24:27.0 00:23:10.7Rundenzeiten 00:24:44.3 00:22:43.0 00:16:47.7 00:16:57.5 00:17:25.3 00:12:56.900:22:24.1
00:47:16.5 01:11:43.6 01:34:54.4Zwischenzeiten 01:59:38.7 02:22:21.7 02:39:09.4 02:56:07.0 03:13:32.3 03:26:29.200:22:24.1

1165 03:27:15.1SC Wörthsee Tischtennis , 7171 00:00:00.00

00:26:35.0 00:24:36.3 00:19:28.3Rundenzeiten 00:24:48.6 00:25:15.5 00:14:50.1 00:14:01.6 00:15:42.5 00:18:16.000:23:40.8
00:50:15.8 01:14:52.1 01:34:20.5Zwischenzeiten 01:59:09.2 02:24:24.7 02:39:14.9 02:53:16.5 03:08:59.0 03:27:15.100:23:40.8

1147 03:27:44.5TQ Systems , 7272 00:00:00.00

00:27:18.7 00:23:52.9 00:19:46.6Rundenzeiten 00:22:43.4 00:26:45.5 00:15:13.9 00:15:49.4 00:16:37.3 00:14:57.100:24:39.3
00:51:58.1 01:15:51.0 01:35:37.6Zwischenzeiten 01:58:21.1 02:25:06.6 02:40:20.6 02:56:10.0 03:12:47.3 03:27:44.500:24:39.3

1138 03:29:26.3TSV Herrsching Handball B-Jugend , 7373 00:00:00.00

00:26:54.5 00:27:36.1 00:33:56.3Rundenzeiten 00:22:12.2 00:25:23.1 00:13:07.3 00:12:30.8 00:11:54.3 00:12:35.700:23:15.5
00:50:10.1 01:17:46.2 01:51:42.6Zwischenzeiten 02:13:54.8 02:39:18.0 02:52:25.4 03:04:56.2 03:16:50.6 03:29:26.300:23:15.5

1081 03:29:35.3TRANE & Friends , 7474 00:00:00.00

00:23:57.6 00:23:56.5 00:25:22.4Rundenzeiten 00:23:57.7 00:19:57.7 00:18:23.7 00:17:46.0 00:16:15.4 00:16:40.400:23:17.6
00:47:15.3 01:11:11.8 01:36:34.3Zwischenzeiten 02:00:32.0 02:20:29.7 02:38:53.5 02:56:39.5 03:12:54.9 03:29:35.300:23:17.6

1113 03:30:52.5Feuerwehr Maising / Herren , 7575 00:00:00.00

00:25:15.2 00:26:16.3 00:22:01.3Rundenzeiten 00:25:26.9 00:22:50.4 00:13:09.7 00:17:45.6 00:17:34.7 00:17:21.600:23:10.4
00:48:25.7 01:14:42.0 01:36:43.3Zwischenzeiten 02:02:10.2 02:25:00.6 02:38:10.4 02:55:56.1 03:13:30.8 03:30:52.500:23:10.4

1128 03:31:47.5TSV Oberalting Tischtennis 2 , 7676 00:00:00.00

00:27:31.3 00:24:31.2 00:29:44.3Rundenzeiten 00:22:44.4 00:19:45.2 00:17:12.8 00:17:24.9 00:17:01.5 00:12:50.100:23:01.3
00:50:32.6 01:15:03.9 01:44:48.3Zwischenzeiten 02:07:32.7 02:27:17.9 02:44:30.8 03:01:55.7 03:18:57.3 03:31:47.500:23:01.3
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1061 03:32:23.1TSV Pentenried TT , 7777 00:00:00.00

00:25:29.0 00:25:46.5 00:24:47.0Rundenzeiten 00:22:35.2 00:21:18.2 00:14:31.2 00:21:25.7 00:12:55.2 00:14:35.700:28:59.0
00:54:28.0 01:20:14.5 01:45:01.6Zwischenzeiten 02:07:36.8 02:28:55.0 02:43:26.3 03:04:52.1 03:17:47.3 03:32:23.100:28:59.0

1176 03:32:24.9Plattfüße , 7878 00:00:00.00
00:27:55.2 00:22:04.1 00:29:06.4Rundenzeiten 00:25:49.1 00:19:18.2 00:16:03.2 00:15:31.9 00:15:30.9 00:15:11.500:25:53.9
00:53:49.1 01:15:53.3 01:44:59.7Zwischenzeiten 02:10:48.9 02:30:07.2 02:46:10.4 03:01:42.4 03:17:13.4 03:32:24.900:25:53.9

1082 03:32:44.2GS`ler , 7979 00:00:00.00

00:28:52.6 00:29:28.5 00:26:31.4Rundenzeiten 00:21:53.4 00:26:53.2 00:14:40.5 00:14:52.9 00:16:43.7 00:12:46.100:20:01.4
00:48:54.0 01:18:22.6 01:44:54.0Zwischenzeiten 02:06:47.5 02:33:40.8 02:48:21.4 03:03:14.3 03:19:58.1 03:32:44.200:20:01.4

1070 03:32:44.9Die rauchenden Socken , 8080 00:00:00.00

00:26:55.0 00:25:44.2 00:22:53.5Rundenzeiten 00:22:58.3 00:27:22.0 00:17:19.8 00:15:14.8 00:13:48.0 00:16:17.700:24:11.2
00:51:06.3 01:16:50.5 01:39:44.0Zwischenzeiten 02:02:42.4 02:30:04.5 02:47:24.3 03:02:39.1 03:16:27.2 03:32:44.900:24:11.2

1092 03:32:48.6IWL-Machtlfing-2 , 8181 00:00:00.00

00:24:40.3 00:25:41.7 00:24:07.1Rundenzeiten 00:21:42.2 00:26:37.5 00:15:18.0 00:18:36.4 00:14:43.6 00:14:54.300:26:27.0
00:51:07.4 01:16:49.2 01:40:56.3Zwischenzeiten 02:02:38.6 02:29:16.1 02:44:34.2 03:03:10.6 03:17:54.2 03:32:48.600:26:27.0

1083 03:32:57.1Der Mitterweg , 8282 00:00:00.00
00:24:42.5 00:26:22.5 00:19:50.7Rundenzeiten 00:25:13.9 00:22:31.1 00:15:06.0 00:15:22.5 00:20:28.8 00:19:42.500:23:36.2
00:48:18.7 01:14:41.2 01:34:32.0Zwischenzeiten 01:59:46.0 02:22:17.2 02:37:23.2 02:52:45.7 03:13:14.6 03:32:57.100:23:36.2

1078 03:33:26.2Beamtenfachhochschule , 8383 00:00:00.00

00:26:07.1 00:27:47.0 00:25:40.2Rundenzeiten 00:25:14.0 00:20:58.0 00:17:15.4 00:14:32.2 00:15:46.0 00:15:14.500:24:51.4
00:50:58.5 01:18:45.6 01:44:25.8Zwischenzeiten 02:09:39.9 02:30:37.9 02:47:53.4 03:02:25.6 03:18:11.7 03:33:26.200:24:51.4

1150 03:33:39.3SC Wörthsee Teenies , 8484 00:00:00.00

00:28:33.2 00:23:49.4 00:21:30.0Rundenzeiten 00:25:57.5 00:21:23.7 00:16:18.2 00:17:23.0 00:15:44.3 00:15:34.000:27:25.5
00:55:58.8 01:19:48.2 01:41:18.2Zwischenzeiten 02:07:15.8 02:28:39.6 02:44:57.9 03:02:20.9 03:18:05.3 03:33:39.300:27:25.5

1075 03:34:06.9DIE BLINDSCHLEICHEN , 8585 00:00:00.00

00:22:02.3 00:22:27.1 00:21:30.8Rundenzeiten 00:25:35.6 00:27:03.0 00:15:48.8 00:18:24.1 00:21:03.2 00:16:15.700:23:55.9
00:45:58.3 01:08:25.4 01:29:56.2Zwischenzeiten 01:55:31.9 02:22:34.9 02:38:23.8 02:56:47.9 03:17:51.2 03:34:06.900:23:55.9

1072 03:34:13.0Wolfsrudel , 8686 00:00:00.00
00:27:10.1 00:23:44.7 00:25:33.7Rundenzeiten 00:22:53.0 00:28:18.8 00:17:32.6 00:18:09.9 00:16:54.4 00:12:36.400:21:19.1
00:48:29.2 01:12:13.9 01:37:47.7Zwischenzeiten 02:00:40.7 02:28:59.5 02:46:32.2 03:04:42.1 03:21:36.5 03:34:13.000:21:19.1

1144 03:34:19.4PEG - Die Planungsläufer , 8787 00:00:00.00

00:24:39.8 00:23:17.0 00:20:52.9Rundenzeiten 00:23:55.9 00:22:26.2 00:14:21.7 00:18:20.1 00:16:36.4 00:14:15.500:35:33.4
01:00:13.2 01:23:30.2 01:44:23.2Zwischenzeiten 02:08:19.2 02:30:45.5 02:45:07.2 03:03:27.4 03:20:03.9 03:34:19.400:35:33.4

1133 03:34:44.3SC Wörthsee Herren 2 , 8888 00:00:00.00

00:26:27.9 00:28:13.8 00:22:38.7Rundenzeiten 00:23:45.2 00:25:35.8 00:15:42.0 00:15:35.9 00:15:28.8 00:16:11.400:25:04.4
00:51:32.4 01:19:46.3 01:42:25.0Zwischenzeiten 02:06:10.2 02:31:46.1 02:47:28.1 03:03:04.1 03:18:32.9 03:34:44.300:25:04.4

1084 03:35:06.8NAVUM GmbH , 8989 00:00:00.00

00:33:35.6 00:24:16.0 00:24:48.0Rundenzeiten 00:27:48.0 00:22:03.7 00:14:58.5 00:13:58.4 00:14:43.7 00:15:54.700:22:59.8
00:56:35.5 01:20:51.5 01:45:39.6Zwischenzeiten 02:13:27.6 02:35:31.3 02:50:29.8 03:04:28.3 03:19:12.1 03:35:06.800:22:59.8

1174 03:35:30.4der Clan , 9090 00:00:00.00

00:21:25.6 00:23:11.3 00:21:43.6Rundenzeiten 00:24:25.5 00:29:26.9 00:15:39.5 00:18:19.7 00:17:13.3 00:16:14.400:27:50.1
00:49:15.7 01:12:27.1 01:34:10.7Zwischenzeiten 01:58:36.2 02:28:03.2 02:43:42.8 03:02:02.5 03:19:15.9 03:35:30.400:27:50.1

1079 03:36:18.7Die Pöckinger Rennsemmeln , 9191 00:00:00.00

00:26:39.8 00:28:20.9 00:24:29.0Rundenzeiten 00:25:57.0 00:22:09.3 00:17:40.7 00:13:46.2 00:14:47.2 00:16:17.900:26:10.3
00:52:50.2 01:21:11.1 01:45:40.2Zwischenzeiten 02:11:37.2 02:33:46.5 02:51:27.3 03:05:13.6 03:20:00.8 03:36:18.700:26:10.3

1066 03:36:44.5Oberalting Runners , 9292 00:00:00.00

00:25:24.6 00:26:26.2 00:28:40.5Rundenzeiten 00:21:44.7 00:29:00.1 00:17:44.8 00:15:13.1 00:15:15.4 00:15:17.000:21:57.6
00:47:22.3 01:13:48.5 01:42:29.1Zwischenzeiten 02:04:13.9 02:33:14.0 02:50:58.9 03:06:12.1 03:21:27.5 03:36:44.500:21:57.6

1155 03:37:44.8SV Söcking Herren 2 , 9393 00:00:00.00

00:26:57.9 00:24:39.6 00:24:03.1Rundenzeiten 00:24:16.9 00:21:17.3 00:14:50.4 00:15:50.6 00:19:41.8 00:16:14.100:29:52.8
00:56:50.7 01:21:30.3 01:45:33.4Zwischenzeiten 02:09:50.4 02:31:07.7 02:45:58.1 03:01:48.8 03:21:30.7 03:37:44.800:29:52.8

1153 03:39:19.7KSK München-Starnberg-Ebersberg , 9494 00:00:00.00

00:26:05.5 00:24:26.8 00:21:07.9Rundenzeiten 00:24:31.9 00:27:21.1 00:18:14.7 00:17:19.5 00:21:07.4 00:19:10.600:19:53.9
00:45:59.5 01:10:26.4 01:31:34.3Zwischenzeiten 01:56:06.2 02:23:27.3 02:41:42.1 02:59:01.6 03:20:09.1 03:39:19.700:19:53.9

1110 03:39:40.4Landratsamt Lauffreunde 2 , 9595 00:00:00.00

00:26:07.0 00:28:45.2 00:22:41.1Rundenzeiten 00:22:34.9 00:29:55.3 00:16:59.2 00:17:10.4 00:12:38.9 00:15:34.100:27:13.8
00:53:20.8 01:22:06.1 01:44:47.2Zwischenzeiten 02:07:22.2 02:37:17.5 02:54:16.8 03:11:27.2 03:24:06.2 03:39:40.400:27:13.8

Result 3000 3.1.5
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LKL Starnberg 2014

11.10.2014

Stand vom :  11.10.2014 16:44:54

Wertung : Landkreislauf2014
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich/Herren STA

StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein

1088 03:42:59.8TSV Feldafing Mixed , 9696 00:00:00.00

00:27:29.2 00:30:00.1 00:25:07.7Rundenzeiten 00:23:16.2 00:26:38.5 00:16:44.2 00:15:27.3 00:16:08.9 00:17:13.000:24:54.3
00:52:23.5 01:22:23.7 01:47:31.4Zwischenzeiten 02:10:47.7 02:37:26.2 02:54:10.5 03:09:37.8 03:25:46.7 03:42:59.800:24:54.3

1094 03:45:54.3Lauffreunde Hochstadt Hobby 1 , 9797 00:00:00.00
00:30:28.4 00:27:11.7 00:24:24.3Rundenzeiten 00:23:14.4 00:23:23.4 00:17:29.4 00:17:11.9 00:16:02.8 00:18:25.600:28:02.1
00:58:30.5 01:25:42.3 01:50:06.6Zwischenzeiten 02:13:21.1 02:36:44.5 02:54:13.9 03:11:25.8 03:27:28.7 03:45:54.300:28:02.1

1175 03:46:44.4SV Inning "no speed limit" , 9898 00:00:00.00

00:31:32.1 00:24:40.8 00:24:41.3Rundenzeiten 00:23:29.2 00:23:50.5 00:16:26.9 00:16:10.5 00:21:21.4 00:15:48.200:28:43.0
01:00:15.2 01:24:56.0 01:49:37.4Zwischenzeiten 02:13:06.6 02:36:57.2 02:53:24.1 03:09:34.7 03:30:56.2 03:46:44.400:28:43.0

1097 03:53:08.6Blaskapelle Seefeld , 9999 00:00:00.00

00:27:26.5 00:27:52.5 00:25:43.0Rundenzeiten 00:28:10.2 00:26:14.3 00:15:49.8 00:17:12.7 00:16:43.4 00:20:23.100:27:32.8
00:54:59.4 01:22:51.9 01:48:34.9Zwischenzeiten 02:16:45.1 02:42:59.5 02:58:49.3 03:16:02.0 03:32:45.4 03:53:08.600:27:32.8

1158 03:54:06.5Landrat Bürgermeister & Friends , 100100 00:00:00.00

00:29:45.0 00:30:51.7 00:25:02.8Rundenzeiten 00:28:23.8 00:23:44.0 00:13:26.2 00:14:00.0 00:20:36.0 00:22:15.400:26:01.3
00:55:46.4 01:26:38.2 01:51:41.0Zwischenzeiten 02:20:04.8 02:43:48.8 02:57:15.0 03:11:15.0 03:31:51.0 03:54:06.500:26:01.3

1111 04:02:21.8Landratsamt Oldies 500+X , 101101 00:00:00.00
00:29:39.1 00:25:30.8 00:33:26.7Rundenzeiten 00:28:56.1 00:27:24.7 00:17:39.7 00:17:45.1 00:17:33.0 00:17:47.400:26:38.9
00:56:18.0 01:21:48.8 01:55:15.6Zwischenzeiten 02:24:11.7 02:51:36.4 03:09:16.1 03:27:01.3 03:44:34.3 04:02:21.800:26:38.9

1112 04:07:17.3Landratsamt Ausländerwesen , 102102 00:00:00.00

00:28:52.3 00:30:47.3 00:28:54.9Rundenzeiten 00:29:50.9 00:21:18.3 00:18:15.2 00:23:53.4 00:18:51.5 00:23:02.700:23:30.2
00:52:22.6 01:23:10.0 01:52:04.9Zwischenzeiten 02:21:55.9 02:43:14.3 03:01:29.5 03:25:22.9 03:44:14.5 04:07:17.300:23:30.2

1063 04:08:20.560 plus , 103103 00:00:00.00

00:29:45.8 00:28:05.5 00:28:38.9Rundenzeiten 00:28:02.7 00:29:13.9 00:18:17.2 00:16:38.0 00:18:46.9 00:24:48.400:26:02.7
00:55:48.5 01:23:54.1 01:52:33.0Zwischenzeiten 02:20:35.8 02:49:49.8 03:08:07.0 03:24:45.1 03:43:32.0 04:08:20.500:26:02.7

1139 04:08:42.2Lebenshilfe Starnberg , 104104 00:00:00.00

00:30:32.9 00:25:05.5 00:24:13.0Rundenzeiten 00:30:36.7 00:30:35.1 00:19:11.2 00:22:14.4 00:22:58.5 00:15:29.000:27:45.5
00:58:18.4 01:23:24.0 01:47:37.0Zwischenzeiten 02:18:13.7 02:48:48.9 03:08:00.1 03:30:14.6 03:53:13.1 04:08:42.200:27:45.5

1091 04:12:31.2IWL-Machtlfing-1 , 105105 00:00:00.00
00:28:12.0 00:25:54.0 00:26:50.2Rundenzeiten 00:25:56.5 00:28:30.6 00:21:21.1 00:22:48.8 00:20:33.0 00:24:32.400:27:52.2
00:56:04.3 01:21:58.3 01:48:48.5Zwischenzeiten 02:14:45.0 02:43:15.7 03:04:36.9 03:27:25.7 03:47:58.8 04:12:31.200:27:52.2

Result 3000 3.1.5
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